Lift Up System
AVENTOS HL
With AVENTOS HL, the lift system opens vertically, making the cabinet
interior completely accessible.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.WAS HL2335.3660.WAR ₱  12,285.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.WAS HL2535.3690.WAR ₱  12,865.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.WAS HL2535.36120.WAR ₱  12,865.00
360mm 1800mm HL2735.36180.WAS HL2735.36180.WAR ₱  15,040.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.WAS HL2335.3760.WAR ₱  12,285.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.WAS HL2535.3790.WAR ₱  12,865.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.WAS HL2535.37120.WAR ₱  12,865.00
375mm 1800mm HL2735.37180.WAS HL2735.37180.WAR ₱  15,040.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.WAS HL2335.3960.WAR ₱  12,285.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.WAS HL2535.3990.WAR ₱  12,865.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.WAS HL2535.39120.WAR ₱  12,865.00
390mm 1800mm HL2735.39180.WAS HL2735.39180.WAR ₱  15,040.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.WAS HL2538.5060.WAR ₱  13,040.00
500mm 900mm HL2538.5090.WAS HL2538.5090.WAR ₱  13,040.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.WAS HL2738.50120.WAR ₱  13,040.00
500mm 1800mm HL2938.50180.WAS HL2938.50180.WAR ₱  19,370.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.WAS HL2539.5760.WAR ₱  13,505.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.WAS HL2739.5790.WAR ₱  13,505.00
576mm 1200mm HL2739.57120.WAS HL2739.57120.WAR ₱  13,505.00
576mm 1800mm HL2939.57180.WAS HL2939.57180.WAR ₱  19,835.00
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.WFS HL2335.3660.WFR ₱  12,260.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.WFS HL2535.3690.WFR ₱  12,840.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.WFS HL2535.36120.WFR ₱  12,840.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.WFS HL2335.3760.WFR ₱  12,260.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.WFS HL2535.3790.WFR ₱  12,840.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.WFS HL2535.37120.WFR ₱  12,840.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.WFS HL2335.3960.WFR ₱  12,260.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.WFS HL2535.3990.WFR ₱  12,840.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.WFS HL2535.39120.WFR ₱  12,840.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.WFS HL2538.5060.WFR ₱  12,840.00
500mm 900mm HL2738.5090.WFS HL2738.5090.WFR ₱  12,840.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.WFS HL2738.50120.WFR ₱  12,840.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.WFS HL2539.5760.WFR ₱  12,840.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.WFS HL2739.5790.WFR ₱  12,840.00
576mm 1200mm HL2939.57120.WFS HL2939.57120.WFR ₱  16,995.00
AVENTOS HL
Lift Up System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.NAS HL2335.3660.NAR ₱  12,305.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.NAS HL2535.3690.NAR ₱  12,885.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.NAS HL2535.36120.NAR ₱  12,885.00
360mm 1800mm HL2735.36180.NAS HL2735.36180.NAR ₱  15,060.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.NAS HL2335.3760.NAR ₱  12,305.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.NAS HL2535.3790.NAR ₱  12,885.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.NAS HL2535.37120.NAR ₱  12,885.00
375mm 1800mm HL2735.37180.NAS HL2735.37180.NAR ₱  15,060.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.NAS HL2335.3960.NAR ₱  12,305.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.NAS HL2535.3990.NAR ₱  12,885.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.NAS HL2535.39120.NAR ₱  12,885.00
390mm 1800mm HL2735.39180.NAS HL2735.39180.NAR ₱  15,060.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.NAS HL2538.5060.NAR ₱  13,060.00
500mm 900mm HL2738.5090.NAS HL2738.5090.NAR ₱  13,060.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.NAS HL2738.50120.NAR ₱  13,060.00
500mm 1800mm HL2938.50180.NAS HL2938.50180.NAR ₱  19,390.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.NAS HL2539.5760.NAR ₱  13,520.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.NAS HL2739.5790.NAR ₱  13,520.00
576mm 1200mm HL2739.57120.NAS HL2739.57120.NAR ₱  13,520.00
576mm 1800mm HL2939.57180.NAS HL2939.57180.NAR ₱  19,850.00
AVENTOS HL
Lift Up System